
PROGRAMA:  EMPRENDE MUJER
FEBRERO

AÑO. NO.

2015 1 Mateos Macip Marisol

2015 2 Patricio González Isabel Rosenda

2015 3 Jiménez Arista Rosalba

2015 4 Jiménez Arista María Catalina

2015 5 Montiel Vera María Ángeles Catalina

2015 6 López Llano María de los Ángeles Isabel

2015 7 Percino Escalante María Antonia Flor

2015 8 Juárez Sedeño María de los Ángeles Guadalupe

2015 9 Solís Carrillo Corina

2015 10 Valderrama Cano Verónica

2015 11 Cajica González María Eugenia

2015 12 Vitte Bautista Inés

2015 13 Martinez Aguilar Guadalupe

AÑO. NO.

2015 1 Hernández Castillo Ana Mariel

2015 2 Sandoval Cayetano Sandra Luz

2015 3 Delgado González Sonia

2015 4 Álvarez Sánchez Juana

2015 5 Reyes González Elsa Gabriela

2015 6 López Velázquez Dalany

2015 7 Cid Hernández Elvira

2015 8 Delgado Arellano María de la Luz

2015 9 Alfaro Mena Petra

2015 10 Díaz Sandoval Suseth Melissa

2015 11 Sánchez Avendaño Maribel

2015 12 Nava Fabela Helena Jocelyn

2015 13 Pérez Vázquez Esmeralda

PROGRAMA EMPRENDE MUJER

1. Ángeles de papel

2. Ingles Básico

NOMBRE

NOMBRE
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PROGRAMA:  EMPRENDE MUJER
FEBRERO

AÑO. NO.

2015 1 Segura Robles Miguel Ángel

2015 2 Cabrera Luna Hortensia

2015 3 Alonso Lozada Patricia

2015 4 Hernández Pérez Argelia

2015 5 Gutierrez Ciriaco María Antonia

2015 6 Martinez Martinez Victoria Irene

2015 7 Fernández Garcia María del Pilar de Ntra. Sra. De
Guadalupe

2015 8 Fernández Garcia María Cristina

2015 9 Díaz Pérez Elizabeth

2015 10 Manzano Bonilla Concepción

AÑO. NO.

2015 1 Nava Fabela Helena Joselin

2015 2 López Velázquez Dalany

2015 3 Alforo Meruia  Petra

2015 4 Cid Hernández Elvira

2015 5 Hernández Castillo Ana Mariel

2015 6 Delgado Arellano María de la Luz

2015 7 Luz Sandoval Sandra

2015 8 Gutierrez Ciriaco María Antonia

2015 9 Martinez Martinez Victoria Irene

2015 10 Robles Segura Miguel

2015 11 Fernández Pilar María del Carmen

2015 12 Fernández Garcia María Cristina

2015 13 Hernández Mariel Ana

2015 14 Nuñez Mata Daniela

AÑO. NO.

2015 1 Obregón León Concepción

NOMBRE

4. Asertividad 1

NOMBRE

5. Asertividad 2

NOMBRE

3. Ingles Intermedio
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PROGRAMA:  EMPRENDE MUJER
FEBRERO

2015 2 Sánchez Avendaño Maribel

2015 3 Santiago Trujillo Martha

2015 4 Ventura Hernández Claudia Lourdes

2015 5 Morales Pérez Rosario

2015 6 Cabrera Luna Hortensia

2015 7 Téllez Ruiz Amparo Juana

2015 8 Gózales G Yolanda

2015 9 Martinez C. María de Lourdes

2015 10 Méndez Rozado Cristina

2015 11 Tomich Peralta Leticia

2015 12 Hernández Parada Alicia

2015 13 Visoso Garcia Andrea

2015 14 Poblano Guadalupe

2015 15 Torres Cisneros Estela

2015 16 Solís carrillo María de Lourdes

2015 17 Peralta teomitzil Andrea

2015 18 López Reinoso Ignacio

AÑO. NO.

2015 1 Arce Reyes Lidia Juana

2015 2 García Luna Cirila Margarita

2015 3 Flores Pérez María Agustina Elvira

2015 4 Arce Cortés Ángeles Esperanza

2015 5 Tecayatzin García Filomena

2015 6 Arce Pérez María Lorenza Luisa

2015 7 Pérez Pérez Isidra Petra

2015 8 Arce Zepeda Maurilia

2015 9 Sánchez Arce Felipa Juana

2015 10 Pérez Luna Gudelia

2015 11 Zepeda López Antonia Guadalupe

2015 12 López Pérez María Eugenia Carmen

2015 13 Pérez Conde Adalberta Ester

6. Ingles básico Canoa

NOMBRE
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PROGRAMA:  EMPRENDE MUJER
FEBRERO

2015 14 Márquez Zepeda María Félix

2015 15 Zepeda Luna Domingo Samuel

2015 16 Pérez Pérez Carmelo

2015 17 Ramírez Arce Diego Carmelo

2015 18 Rojas Luna Justino Alfredo

2015 19 Domínguez Zepeda Clara

2015 20 Arce García Magdalena

2015 21 Arce Reyes Dominga

2015 22 Vázquez Arce María Amalia del Carmen

2015 23 Hipólito Romero Maribel

2015 24 Monarca Pérez Rosario Carolina

2015 25 García García Erika Imelda

2015 26 Arce Reyes Susana Gregoria

2015 27 Salas García Antonia

2015 28 Arce Flores Carmela

2015 29 Roldán Velázquez Teresa Francisca

2015 30 Rojas Luna Rocío Yolanda

2015 31 González Montes Margarita Francisca

2015 32 Pérez Pérez Gabriela

2015 33 Tecayatzin García Margarita Candelaria

2015 34 Zepeda Marcia Eulalia

2015 35 Zepeda Zepeda Agustín
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